ADOBE INC.

ADOBE INC.

ISIN:  US00724F1012

Overview

2024/04/05 16:38:15

Price
446.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.69% (-7.65)

US00724F1012
ADBE

Berlin

EUR

Software

Stock

204,671 EUR
S&P 500

447.10 EUR (260)
449.60 EUR (260)
452.75 EUR
454.00 EUR
446.25 EUR
453.90 EUR

4

1,792.80

13

0

WKN: 00724F101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=16597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=16597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=16597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cacea9c466975569cb2310b2b1710adfa7b6c331ef5038abab9022578f6d186&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20d76157af5cee24d&time=1712416255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0747db1714a1eb3080863c4fb3018f035c4c6aa6d48e676c480fa7967e295a0f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38a483551652731d5&time=1712416255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada3faf4bda8ffaed7226e61475693f451e5951aa8ee6770c12c4a2e02181dd3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3431fbd189421cbe8&time=1712416255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88e5e432743b23047df2655657340b69e2cd87a4dd4fd681af4e8d6e94fe7062&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94e2b9743d5e928ab&time=1712416255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f2d961a2688f3266ed7254e461dcd9e3e51c53ddeb652bc7ef01035b130075&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71accd637f987b025&time=1712416255&tool=RSC

ADOBE INC.

Details

2024/04/05 16:38:15

Price
446.25 EUR

Difference

o

-1.69% (-7.65)

General attributes

ISIN US00724F1012
Symbol ADBE
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 204,671 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 447.10 EUR (260)
Ask (Ask size) 449.60 EUR (260)
Open 452.75 EUR
High 454.00 EUR
Low 446.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 453.90 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 4
Trading volume 1,792.80
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.99% +29.32% +10.71%
Perf (abs.) -39.40 +102.90 +43.90
Beta 1.57 1.73 1.49
Volatility 35.76  34.00 36.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADOBE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:47
04/05

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:12
04/05

Tradegate 2024/ 16:55
04/05

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:11
04/05

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

446.10 EUR

446.80 EUR

448.65 EUR

445.65 EUR

282.10 CHF

458.33 EUR
492.00 EUR
535.21 EUR (9
484.35 EUR (8

1)

)

)

)

591.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
)

)

)

3

— P . P

446.10 EUR (2024/03/15
591.00 EUR (2024/02/02
302.00 EUR (2023/05/04

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.42 82
0.01 2
1.34 167
0.02 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588683

ADOBE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

07/24

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/04

16:55

08:04

15:30

13:44

08:23

16:42

18:51

13:00

16:31

16:38

18:00

484.75 USD

450.85 EUR

487.11 USD

451.15 EUR

451.05 EUR

446.25 EUR

464.80 EUR

449.85 EUR

445.50 EUR

446.25 EUR

642.81

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

455.182 CHF 0.01

33,488

17

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407642892

ADOBE INC.

Company profile

F\\ Adobe

Contact Details
ADOBE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 95110-2704 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-536-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@adobe.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Oberg Directors

Brett Biggs Member of Board of
Directors

Cristiano Amon Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Rosensweig Directors
David Ricks Member of Board of

Directors
Dheeraj Member of Board of
Pandey Directors
Frank Member of Board of
Calderoni Directors
Laura Member of Board of
Desmond Directors
Melanie Member of Board of
Boulden Directors
Spencer Member of Board of
Neumann Directors
Shantanu Chairman of Managing
Narayen Board
Abhay Member of Executive
Parasnis Committee
Anil Member of Executive

Chakravarthy ~ Committee
Ann Lewnes Member of Executive

Committee

Dan Durm Member of Executive
Committee

Dana Rao Member of Executive
Committee

David Member of Executive

Wadhwani Committee

Gloria Chen Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Belsky Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@adobe.com
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